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KODAGU

166-MDRS(C)  [  ST ]  TITIMATI

205-MDRS(C)  [  GEN ]  BASAVANAHALLI

194011154

194011104

194011117

193011225

191011196

191011140

194011147

194011162

194011129

194011159

194011156

191011227

191011116

193011226

194011065

194011172

194011096

194011146

194011093

194011135

136011382

191011153

191011066

191011171

191011120

191011128

193011162

191011002

191011014

193011036

191011008

191011030

191011017

193011034

193011064

191011060

193011174

191011244

193011152

191011104

191011070

191011061

191011210

191011094

  AJEESH S

  H G SANIYA

  KAUSHIK G K

  VANISHREE  V P

  PREKSHA B M

  THRISHA K S

  SHALANI P S

  NITHYA  P R

  HARSHITHA J S

  RACHANA J R

  CHARITHA PS

  DEEKSHITHA J R

  KULDEEP M

  JOSHITH J M

  SUDEESH K G

  KARTHIK M L

  YASHVANTH P V

  SHANU Y S

  DEEPAK B R

  PAVAN P P

  MANVITH K V

  SANJANA M

  VAMSHIKA B S

  BRUNDA B C

  NIKHIL K M

  DEEPAK D V

  HRITHIKA C M

  Thejas S P

  DEVIKA H P

  ISHANVI  D  K

  SHREYA B M

  NARAPURAM YESASCHANDRIKA

  VEDIKA K U

  SHIVANI  D K

  BHOOMIKA T D

  MANYA  H B

  TANISHA C P

  DEVIKA H K

  HITHESH C D

  KUSHEEL SALIAN R

  RITHVIK B J

  GOWTHAM R

  GUTLA HEMANTH

  NINAAD K

62438

65778

59441

86018

93547

97979

109303

118118

160250

215908

216657

174883

24693

25520

76110

78864

93624

116804

139167

171458

86698

62978

18590

51957

26739

58398

13897

98329

1877

3437

3937

4483

4631

10627

15788

82727

66270

85967

1445

2680

4611

5439

8475

10066

2AM-L

SCF-L

SCM-L

STF-N

STF-N

STF-N

STF-L

STF-L

STF-L

STF-L

STF-L

STFE-N

STM-N

STM-N

STM-N

STM-L

STM-L

STM-L

STM-L

STM-L

STME-N

1F-L

2AF-L

2AFC-L

2AM-L

2AM-L

3AF-N

3BM-L

GMF-L

GMF-N

GMF-L

GMF-L

GMF-L

GMF-N

GMFC-N

GMFC-L

GMFD-N

GMFE-L

GMM-N

GMM-L

GMM-N

GMM-L

GMM-L

GMM-L
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CET NO

CANDIDATE NAME

CANDIDATE NAME

CET RANK

CET RANK

Categ Allot

Categ Allot

SL NO

SL NO

School

School

District
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KODAGU

205-MDRS(C)  [  GEN ]  BASAVANAHALLI

207-MDRS(C)  [  BC ]  ALUR SIDDPURA

209-MDRS(C)  [  BC ]  KUDIGE

192011062

191011112

191011064

191011207

191011192

191011010

191011235

191011178

193011111

191011089

191011072

191011069

191011055

193011229

458011176

191011108

191011021

193011175

193011018

193011181

193011043

193011127

193011220

193011113

193011211

193011159

193011075

193011080

193011014

193011245

193011164

193011032

193011010

193011120

193011095

191011052

193011237

191011084

193011100

191011063

191011155

193011265

  POORVIK M H

  RUTHVIK  K M

  THARUN H A

  PREETHAM J D

  MOKSHITHA

  YASHWITHA S A

  SHREERAKSHA

  KEERTHANA K R

  SANVITH S L

  YASHWIN JAYARAM N

  RISHWANTH T

  PRIYADARSHINI TALAWAR

  SACHIVE D C

  NITHIN R

  YASWANTH SS

  H M PRATHIKSHA

  ANANYA M N

  CHALANA M S

  LISHITHA PRAKASH

  YASHASWINI

  AVISH

  SUPRITH M U

  KUMARA

  RITHWIK C B

  MANVITH SHETTY L M

  MANOJ T M

  MOKSHA S V

  THEJAS GOWDA K K

  YASHASHWI H H

  LAKSHYA Y H

  DHAVAN B P

  MEGHASHYAM D

  JNANAVI  H R

  SUJITH G S

  VEKSHITH M H

  K L Shreya

  YASHWITH J G

  INCHARA B R

  THRISHA  H R

  NIKHITHA H S

  SANUSHA M S

  ANVITHA A M

39007

41794

127936

138862

12718

22411

54430

207897

9686

47202

47775

4927

17281

50006

162419

23820

25021

32376

32923

36257

20114

21431

26922

28424

31195

128335

12681

9139

13248

26886

14416

19928

21312

16202

16920

84254

22679

6378

12212

16367

20556

22700

GMMC-N

GMMC-L

GMMD-L

GMME-L

SCF-N

SCF-L

SCF-L

SCFC-L

SCM-N

SCM-L

SCM-L

STF-L

STM-L

1M-L

1ME-N

2AF-N

2AF-N

2AF-L

2AF-L

2AF-L

2AM-L

2AM-L

2AM-L

2AM-N

2AM-N

2AME-L

3AF-L

3AM-L

3BF-L

3BF-N

3BM-L

3BM-N

SCF-L

SCM-L

SCM-L

STF-L

STM-L

2AF-L

2AF-N

2AF-L

2AF-L

2AF-N

24
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CANDIDATE NAME

CANDIDATE NAME

CANDIDATE NAME

CET RANK

CET RANK

CET RANK

Categ Allot

Categ Allot

Categ Allot

SL NO

SL NO

SL NO

School

School

School

District
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KODAGU

209-MDRS(C)  [  BC ]  KUDIGE

545-ABVRS(C)  [  BC ]  BHAGAMANDALA

191011026

193011086

191011037

193011172

191011203

191011062

191011033

191011088

191011006

193011041

191011083

191011214

191011068

191011231

191011024

191011086

192011043

191011142

191011087

192011035

192011020

193011006

194011088

192011002

192011018

192011066

192011041

193011001

192011054

193011198

194011019

193011153

193011054

191011005

193011146

135011085

192011037

191011048

136011378

192011065

192011080

191011009

136011340

136011341

  SUYASH H A

  HRUTHIK H P

  RAGSOURABH S

  YAKSHITH SHETTY S S

  HEMANTH  N

  THANYA K M

  LALITH KISHOR M S

  H A SONU

  JEEVITHA K H

  THAVAN  N M

  LIKHITH VISHWANATH K P

  YUKTHASHREE S

  ARADHYA D M

  NISHCHINTH M S

  VARSHITHA

  Dhanush S K

  SAHANA K T

  NISHMITHA T G

  THANUSHREE N M

  SHRAVANI  ASANGI

  NIREEKSHA M R

  CHETHAN B L

  SAJITH E R

  PREETHAM BM

  POOJITH B S

  LITHIKSHA D S

  MEGHA H Y

  Suma K S

  GAGAN H T

  BHAVIN P L

  MOHITH THIMMAIAH K D

  RUCHITHA H S

  ABHAY K S

  MOKSHITHA K

  HARSHITH G D

  DEEPAK H D

  CHARAN H R

  TASHMITHA M J

  NAVYASHREE M N

  BHAVANA M N

  M DEEKSHITH

  YADAV K

  BHAVITH M V

  BHAVISH M V

5479

9600

18536

18935

23457

3596

5112

14371

14909

15648

37034

8882

22328

33014

4747

7732

92688

28903

35440

123707

203472

34810

41241

87435

115638

1031

46734

68696

2554

24064

191162

33466

27408

57697

20138

28981

74371

21860

42315

169913

20939

21420

58931

76328

2AM-L

2AM-N

2AM-L

2AM-N

2AM-L

3AF-L

3AM-L

3BF-L

3BF-N

3BM-N

3BM-L

SCF-L

SCF-L

SCM-L

STF-L

STM-L

1F-L

2AF-N

2AF-N

2AF-L

2AF-L

2AM-N

2AM-N

2AM-L

2AM-L

3AF-L

3AFC-L

3AFC-N

3AM-L

3AMD-N

3AME-L

3BF-N

3BM-N

SCF-N

SCM-N

SCM-L

SCM-L

STF-N

STF-L

STF-L

STM-L

STM-N

STM-L

STME-L

6

7

8

9
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CET NO

CET NO

CANDIDATE NAME

CANDIDATE NAME

CET RANK

CET RANK

Categ Allot

Categ Allot

SL NO

SL NO

School

School

District
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KODAGU

782-DBRARS(G)  [  SC ]  THOLUR SHETALLI

783-DBRARS(C)  [  SC ]  NAPOKLU

194011040

193011024

193011023

193011207

193011063

193011044

193011130

193011008

194011015

193011050

193011060

193011016

193011163

191011188

191011107

191011004

193011194

193011253

193011221

193011141

193011171

193011168

191011145

193011139

193011261

193011084

191011221

192011021

192011046

191011131

191011168

193011166

192011058

192011076

192011087

192011072

192011024

193011169

193011067

193011048

192011014

193011191

194011032

191011144

  DRISHYA  E

  DEEPIKA  D R

  PARINITHA  AK

  AMRUTHA JAIN T J

  NAIDILE H B

  DISHIKA U

  NIREEKSHA A B

  BHOOMITHA M M

  MUKTHA  R

  SHRAVANI G D

  AKSHATHA T P

  UDVITHA K

  LANCHANA P

  KUSHI A V

  MANVI  J

  PRATHIKSHA H L

  MOKSHA H N

  PARVATHI VIJAY K V

  DIMPIKA  T S

  ARPITHA M M

  CHINMAYI  C M

  DRUSHYA K R

  NISARGA A N

  MEGHANA SAI H R

  M R DEEPTHI

  BHANUSHREE K  R

  NIHAAN B U

  DISHANTH A Y

  PAVANITHA H N

  NANDITHA T R

  HARSHITHA  H  M

  KAVYASHREE

  DHANVITHA P P

  CHARISHYA M S

  GEETHANJALI H S

  JYOTHI PARASHURAM  TALWAR

  BRUNDHA S

  MITHUN C D

  YASHAS J

  ARYAN B V

  GOUTHAM M N

  KUSHA B M

  HEMANTH H A

  NESARA A N

18056

29313

6861

16258

14323

23807

28135

30491

30772

34721

41425

45232

56930

61921

62097

64207

72210

72959

73603

80568

81149

92386

15835

52742

62674

137910

89575

44110

63402

68149

77990

94162

114533

139666

162430

170100

140983

19010

28374

30459

141007

48098

136929

20250

1F-N

2AF-L

3AF-L

3BF-L

SCF-L

SCF-L

SCF-L

SCF-L

SCF-N

SCF-L

SCF-L

SCF-L

SCF-L

SCF-N

SCF-N

SCF-N

SCF-L

SCF-L

SCF-L

SCF-L

SCF-L

SCF-L

STF-N

STF-L

STF-L

STFE-L

2AM-L

3AMC-L

SCF-L

SCF-N

SCF-N

SCF-N

SCF-L

SCF-L

SCF-L

SCF-L

SCFC-N

SCM-N

SCM-N

SCM-N

SCM-L

SCMC-N

SCME-N

STF-L

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9
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12

13

14

15

16

17

18
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20

21

22

23

24

25

26

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10
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12

13

14

15

16
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CET NO

CET NO

CANDIDATE NAME

CANDIDATE NAME

CET RANK

CET RANK

Categ Allot

Categ Allot

SL NO

SL NO

School

School

District
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KODAGU

783-DBRARS(C)  [  SC ]  NAPOKLU

850-MDRS(Co)  [  SC ]  HUDIKERI

192011050

194011110

194011097

193011150

193011185

193011235

193011102

193011234

193011094

121011145

194011167

191011243

  PUSHPAK K G

  BRUNDA

  MOKSHITH  K

  SANNIDHI  B D

  VINUTHA M M

  DEEKSHA R

  BHAGATH D J

  PREETHAM S R

  SOHAN RAJ V

  YASHWANTH

  PREETHAM H S

  JATHIN Y L

39901

66492

110372

83942

95334

98869

30812

33743

34590

85017

186520

168143

STM-L

2AF-L

2AM-L

SCF-N

SCF-N

SCF-N

SCM-N

SCM-N

SCM-N

SCM-L

SCM-L

STME-N

19
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4
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CET NO

CET NO

CANDIDATE NAME

CANDIDATE NAME

CET RANK

CET RANK

Categ Allot

Categ Allot

SL NO

SL NO

School

School

District


